
State Bar of Arizona 
Indian Law Executive Council 

Roster 2020 - 2021 

 

 
Mr Benjamin Leigh Rundall  
Honor Law Group PLLC 
4450 S RURAL RD STE C220 
TEMPE, AZ 85282-7290  

Phone: 602-282-0223 

Fax: 888-651-1270 

Email: rundall@aztrialattorneys.com 

Chair: 2020-2021 
 
Mr James Thomas Tucker 
Wilson Elser LLP 
PO Box 400758 
Las Vegas, NV 89140-0758 
Phone: 702-727-1246 
Fax: 702-727-1401 
Email: james.tucker@wilsonelser.com 
Chair Elect: 2020-2021 
 
Mr James Thomas Tucker 
Wilson Elser LLP 
PO Box 400758 
Las Vegas, NV 89140-0758 
Phone: 702-727-1246 
Fax: 702-727-1401 
Email: james.tucker@wilsonelser.com 
Immediate Past Chair: 2019-2020 
 
Veronica Darnell  
Tohono O'odham Justice Center 
P.O. Box 761 
Sells, AZ  85634 

Phone: 520-383-6300 

Fax: 000-000-0000 

Email: Veronica.Darnell@tonation-nsn.gov 

Secretary: 2020-2021 
 
Mr Scott A Ewing  
Law Office of Scott A Ewing PLC 
5151 E BROADWAY BLVD STE 1600 
TUCSON, AZ 85711-3777  

Phone: 520-777-3398 

Email: scott@azcivilrightsattorney.com 

Budget Officer: 2020-2021 

Ms Glenna’ba Augborne 
Rothstein Donatelli LLP 
80 E RIO SALADO PKWY STE 710 
TEMPE, AZ 85281-9110 
Phone: 480-921-9296 
Email: gaugborne@rothsteinlaw.com 
Member at Large: 2019-2022 
 
Ms Natali Segovia 
Honor Law Group, PLLC 
4450 S RURAL RD STE C220 
TEMPE, AZ 85282-7290 
Phone: 602-796-7034 
Email: segovia.natali@gmail.com 
Member at Large: 2017-2021 
 
Mr Colin Wittman Bradley 
Colin Bradley Law PLLC 
2600 N 44th ST STE B101 
PHOENIX, AZ 85008-1555 
Phone: 602-361-2551 
Email: colin@cwbradleylaw.com 
Member at Large: 2020-2023 
 
Honorable Kyle Fields 
Tohono O’odham Justice Center 
6769 W FISHERMANS DR 
TUCSON, AZ 85757-8231 
Phone: 520-428-4431 
Email: fieldskyleb@gmail.com 
Member at Large: 2019-2022 
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